
29. Internationaler Pfingstcup

Berlin, 07.06.2014

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Damian Glegolski KS 20 Lodz
2:40

02
0:45

05
 0  0  0 9.

2 Hisir Evloev SC Roland Hamburg
SS 2:0

51
TÜ 15:0

43
TÜ 16:0

44
4:00

15
 3 14 35 3.II

3 Daniel Gielow PSV Rostock
SS 6:0

54
2:53

02
0:55

05
 1  5  6 6.III

4 Joey Volkers RC Cottbus
0:50

03 Fr
2:41

02
 0  0  0 7.

5 Andrej Schwarzkopf ASV Urloffen
Fr

TÜ 17:0

41
TÜ 16:0

43
PS 13:2

32
 3 11 46 1.I

Pool B

1 Magomed Evloev SC Roland Hamburg
SS 12:0

52
3:45

05
1:20

03
 1  5 12 5.III

2 Philipp Nguyen Ho SV Warnemünde
3:28

01
1:00

03
 0  0  0 9.

3 Leo Guthke RC Germania Potsdam
TÜ 18:0

44
SS 8:0

52
SS 2:0

51
3:26

05
 3 14 29 4.II

4 Ayub Gedaev SV Berlin Buch
1:36

03 Fr
0:25

05
 0  0  0 7.

5 Lukas Brenn KSV Tennenbronn
Fr

SS 15:0

51
TÜ 16:0

44
SS 8:1

53
 3 14 39 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-2 Andrej Schwarzkopf - Hisir Evloev

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

5-3 Lukas Brenn - Leo Guthke

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Daniel Gielow PSV Rostock 1 6.03:15

Pool B 1 Magomed Evloev SC Roland Hamburg 4 5.TÜ 9:22

Pool A 2 Hisir Evloev SC Roland Hamburg 4 3.TÜ 19:2

Pool B 3 Leo Guthke RC Germania Potsdam 1 4.01:31

Pool A 5 Andrej Schwarzkopf ASV Urloffen 3 1.PS 4:2

Pool B 5 Lukas Brenn KSV Tennenbronn 1 2.02:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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